
EFC U14 Epee Circuit

Rapir Euro Cup

Girls born in 2003 and younger

Zagreb, 18.02.2017.

Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : countries, clubs

16 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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EFC U14 Epee Circuit
Rapir Euro Cup

Girls born in 2003 and younger
Zagreb, 18.02.2017.

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 21 fencers)
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number name and first name club country d.o.b. presence

4 DELIĆ Lara MK SPLIT CRO 2003 present

20 DIMZOV Dea MK SPLIT CRO 2003 present

16 DRLJE Nina MK SPLIT CRO 2003 present

6 FABAC Lara MK KARLOVAC CRO 2004 present

1 GALIĆ Ana MK SPLIT CRO 2003 present

99 GYENES Léna VASAS SC HUN 2005 present

2 JOLIĆ Jelena HAMK MLADOST CRO 2003 present

99 JUKIĆ Mare MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 2005 present

99 LEGAC Gloria STLFC AUT 2003 present

99 LOO Eleanor FC KNIGHTSBRIDGE GBR 2005 present

99 LUKÁCS Laura VASAS SC HUN 2004 present

23 RADOŠEVIĆ Petra MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 2004 present

12 ŠABAN Jela HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004 present

8 ŠOKČIĆ Anja MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 2003 present

3 ŠPOLJAR Lara MK ZŠM CRO 2004 present

99 VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK SLO 2004 present

9 VLATKOVIĆ Ana HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004 present

17 VLATKOVIĆ Bruna HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004 present

21 VUKELJA Laura MK SPLIT CRO 2004 present

15 VUKOJEVIĆ Lana MK SPLIT CRO 2004 present

99 WENZEL Tea SK BRANIK SLO 2003 present
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EFC U14 Epee Circuit
Rapir Euro Cup

Girls born in 2003 and younger
Zagreb, 18.02.2017.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: KORES Gaja SLO SK LJUBLJANA

V/M ind. HS rank
DIMZOV Dea MK SPLIT CRO  1  V  4  4  2 0.200 -6 16 5
GALIĆ Ana MK SPLIT CRO  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 2
JUKIĆ Mare MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO  2  0  1  3  0 0.000 -19 6 6
VLATKOVIĆ Ana HAMK MLADOST CRO  V  1  V  4  2 0.400 -3 17 4
GYENES Léna VASAS SC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 25 1
LOO Eleanor FC KNIGHTSBRIDGE GBR  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 8 22 3

Poule No 2
Referee: ILIJAŠEV Roberta CRO HAMK MLADOST

V/M ind. HS rank
VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK SLO  V  V  3  V 0.750 5 18 2
ŠABAN Jela HAMK MLADOST CRO  3  V  1  V 0.500 -4 14 3
VUKOJEVIĆ Lana MK SPLIT CRO  1  4  0  3 0.000 -12 8 5
JOLIĆ Jelena HAMK MLADOST CRO  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
RADOŠEVIĆ Petra MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO  4  4  V  0 0.250 -5 13 4

Poule No 3
Referee: BOKOVIĆ Maurizio CRO HAMK MLADOST

V/M ind. HS rank
ŠPOLJAR Lara MK ZŠM CRO  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ŠOKČIĆ Anja MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO  2  1  1  0 0.000 -15 4 5
DRLJE Nina MK SPLIT CRO  3 V4  0  1 0.250 -8 8 4
LUKÁCS Laura VASAS SC HUN  4  V  V  V 0.750 9 19 2
WENZEL Tea SK BRANIK SLO  0  V  V  4 0.500 3 14 3

Poule No 4
Referee: BRKLJAČIĆ Marko CRO MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR

V/M ind. HS rank
VUKELJA Laura MK SPLIT CRO  3  4  4  3 0.000 -6 14 5
LEGAC Gloria STLFC AUT  V  V  0  2 0.500 -1 12 3
VLATKOVIĆ Bruna HAMK MLADOST CRO  V  0  3  3 0.250 -8 11 4
FABAC Lara MK KARLOVAC CRO  V  V  V  3 0.750 6 18 2
DELIĆ Lara MK SPLIT CRO  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
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EFC U14 Epee Circuit
Rapir Euro Cup

Girls born in 2003 and younger
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

1 JOLIĆ Jelena HAMK MLADOST CRO 1.000 16 20 qualifier

2 ŠPOLJAR Lara MK ZŠM CRO 1.000 11 20 qualifier

3 DELIĆ Lara MK SPLIT CRO 1.000 9 20 qualifier

4 GYENES Léna VASAS SC HUN 1.000 6 25 qualifier

5 GALIĆ Ana MK SPLIT CRO 0.800 14 24 qualifier

6 LUKÁCS Laura VASAS SC HUN 0.750 9 19 qualifier

7 FABAC Lara MK KARLOVAC CRO 0.750 6 18 qualifier

8 VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK SLO 0.750 5 18 qualifier

9 LOO Eleanor FC KNIGHTSBRIDGE GBR 0.600 8 22 qualifier

10 WENZEL Tea SK BRANIK SLO 0.500 3 14 qualifier

11 LEGAC Gloria STLFC AUT 0.500 -1 12 qualifier

12 ŠABAN Jela HAMK MLADOST CRO 0.500 -4 14 qualifier

13 VLATKOVIĆ Ana HAMK MLADOST CRO 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

14 RADOŠEVIĆ Petra MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 0.250 -5 13 qualifier

15 VLATKOVIĆ Bruna HAMK MLADOST CRO 0.250 -8 11 qualifier

16 DRLJE Nina MK SPLIT CRO 0.250 -8 8 qualifier

17 DIMZOV Dea MK SPLIT CRO 0.200 -6 16 eliminated

18 VUKELJA Laura MK SPLIT CRO 0.000 -6 14 eliminated

19 VUKOJEVIĆ Lana MK SPLIT CRO 0.000 -12 8 eliminated

20 ŠOKČIĆ Anja MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 0.000 -15 4 eliminated

21 JUKIĆ Mare MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
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1 JOLIĆ Jelena HAMK MLADOST CRO

Tableau of 16

16 DRLJE Nina MK SPLIT CRO    15/4

9 LOO Eleanor FC KNIGHTSBRIDGE GBR

8 VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK SLO    15/8

5 GALIĆ Ana MK SPLIT CRO

12 ŠABAN Jela HAMK MLADOST CRO    15/5

13 VLATKOVIĆ Ana HAMK MLADOST CRO

4 GYENES Léna VASAS SC HUN    15/14

3 DELIĆ Lara MK SPLIT CRO

14 RADOŠEVIĆ Petra MK DMITAR ZVONIMIR CRO    15/6

11 LEGAC Gloria STLFC AUT

6 LUKÁCS Laura VASAS SC HUN    11/10

7 FABAC Lara MK KARLOVAC CRO

10 WENZEL Tea SK BRANIK SLO    15/12

15 VLATKOVIĆ Bruna HAMK MLADOST CRO

2 ŠPOLJAR Lara MK ZŠM CRO    15/10

JOLIĆ Jelena

Tableau of 8

VANČEK Lucija
   15/8

GALIĆ Ana

VLATKOVIĆ Ana
   15/8

DELIĆ Lara

LEGAC Gloria
   15/8

WENZEL Tea

ŠPOLJAR Lara
   15/3

JOLIĆ Jelena

Semi-finals

GALIĆ Ana

   15/10

DELIĆ Lara

ŠPOLJAR Lara

   15/11

GALIĆ Ana

Final

DELIĆ Lara

   15/10
GALIĆ Ana
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club country d.o.b.

1 GALIĆ Ana MK SPLIT CRO 2003

2 DELIĆ Lara MK SPLIT CRO 2003

3 JOLIĆ Jelena HAMK MLADOST CRO 2003

3 ŠPOLJAR Lara MK ZŠM CRO 2004

5 VANČEK Lucija SK BRANIK SLO 2004

6 WENZEL Tea SK BRANIK SLO 2003

7 LEGAC Gloria STLFC AUT 2003

8 VLATKOVIĆ Ana HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004

9 GYENES Léna VASAS SC HUN 2005

10 LUKÁCS Laura VASAS SC HUN 2004

11 FABAC Lara MK KARLOVAC CRO 2004

12 LOO Eleanor FC KNIGHTSBRIDGE GBR 2005

13 ŠABAN Jela HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004

14 RADOŠEVIĆ Petra MK DMITAR ZVONIMI CRO 2004

15 VLATKOVIĆ Bruna HAMK MLADOST CRO 2004

16 DRLJE Nina MK SPLIT CRO 2003

17 DIMZOV Dea MK SPLIT CRO 2003

18 VUKELJA Laura MK SPLIT CRO 2004

19 VUKOJEVIĆ Lana MK SPLIT CRO 2004

20 ŠOKČIĆ Anja MK DMITAR ZVONIMI CRO 2003

21 JUKIĆ Mare MK DMITAR ZVONIMI CRO 2005
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